
Esplanade 500 Lunalilo Home Road Unit 45F, Honolulu 96825 * Esplanade * $625,000
Beds: 1 MLS#: 202411869, FS Year Built: 1973
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 874 List Date & DOM: 07-11-2024 & 2 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 0 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Marina Building: $425,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $162/2024 Land: $130,800

Total Sq. Ft. 874 Neighborhood: West Marina Total: $556,400
Maint./Assoc. $778 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Compact,
Guest Frontage: Marina

Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: Garden, Mountain, Sunset
Public Remarks: Aloha - Welcome to the Esplanade - This private 4th-floor condo has an open view of Koko Head and
overlooks the buildings' amazing amenities. Here, the lanai was enclosed (with a permit), allowing for a larger primary
bedroom. The 2 sets of sliding doors allow the beautiful Mauka to Makai breezes to keep you cool and comfortable throughout
the year - and if you prefer - you can use your central AC. Offering custom kitchen & bath cabinet fronts, large-format
porcelain tile flooring in the entry kitchen and bath, and new vinyl flooring in the living room (July 2024). The interior of this
spacious 1-bedroom condo is 874 SF with lots of light and an easy, comfortable floor plan. The Esplanade offers an amazing
lifestyle with Marina Front Amenities including boat docks, surfboard, kayak and SUP storage, tennis courts, a huge pool & rec
area, plus a putting green, meeting rooms, and the waterfront park - all included in an affordable monthly fee. Residents love
their on-site management & security, and the pet-friendly community vibe. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

500 Lunalilo Home Road 45F $625,000 1 & 1/0 874 | $715 0 | $inf 0 70% 4 2

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

500 Lunalilo Home Road 45F $162 | $778 | $0 $130,800 $425,600 $556,400 112% 1973 & NA

500 Lunalilo Home Road 45F - MLS#: 202411869 - Aloha - Welcome to the Esplanade - This private 4th-floor condo has an
open view of Koko Head and overlooks the buildings' amazing amenities. Here, the lanai was enclosed (with a permit),
allowing for a larger primary bedroom. The 2 sets of sliding doors allow the beautiful Mauka to Makai breezes to keep you
cool and comfortable throughout the year - and if you prefer - you can use your central AC. Offering custom kitchen & bath
cabinet fronts, large-format porcelain tile flooring in the entry kitchen and bath, and new vinyl flooring in the living room (July
2024). The interior of this spacious 1-bedroom condo is 874 SF with lots of light and an easy, comfortable floor plan. The
Esplanade offers an amazing lifestyle with Marina Front Amenities including boat docks, surfboard, kayak and SUP storage,
tennis courts, a huge pool & rec area, plus a putting green, meeting rooms, and the waterfront park - all included in an
affordable monthly fee. Residents love their on-site management & security, and the pet-friendly community vibe. Region:
Hawaii Kai Neighborhood: West Marina Condition: Above Average Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Compact, Guest Total
Parking: 1 View: Garden, Mountain, Sunset Frontage: Marina Pool: Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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